
 Lytham St. Annes Road Runners 
 Green Drive Five 
 Sunday 20 October 2019. 10:00 am 
Result of the Lancs Female Open team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Lytham St Annes Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 3 0:32:41 CHADWICK, Michelle F S 46 45 
 5 0:34:21 WOLOHAN, Felicity F S 366 62 
 7 0:36:09 HOLMES, Barbara F60 144 72 
 15 1:43:11 Totals 

 2 :  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 2 0:28:32 JAPP, Emily F S 162 15 
 4 0:33:36 WRIGHT, Bev F55 370 54 
 10 0:38:04 MAHER, Dawn F35 194 93 
 16 1:40:12 Totals 

 3 :  Wesham Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 6 0:34:45 COULTHURST, Sue F50 64 66 
 13 0:38:52 COOPER, Sharon F45 61 109 
 14 0:38:52 LEONARD, Suzanne F45 188 110 
 33 1:52:30 Totals 

 4 :  Blackburn Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 15 0:38:59 MATTHEWMAN, Jane F35 200 113 
 24 0:40:18 JENKINSON, Trudi F50 165 134 
 25 0:40:18 BARON, Jeanette F55 14 135 
 64 1:59:35 Totals 

 5 :  Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 18 0:39:30 SATTERLY, Holly F S 276 118 
 19 0:39:30 SUMNER, Joanne F40 301 119 
 27 0:40:50 STAPLETON, Emily F45 297 145 
 64 1:59:50 Totals 

 6 :  Thornton Cleveleys RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 21 0:39:59 BARTON, Sarah F35 17 127 
 26 0:40:49 UTTLEY, Sophie F S 328 144 
 28 0:40:55 SHEPHERD, Jenny F S 285 148 
 75 2:01:44 Totals 

 7 :  Preston Harriers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 40 0:44:19 WIGGINS, Olga F40 358 190 
 52 0:45:40 KIRKBY, Maureen F65 179 213 
 88 0:53:45 PROFFITT, Alex F35 250 299 
 180 2:23:44 Totals 

 8 :  Fylde Coast Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 23 0:40:15 CHESTER, Kathryn F50 50 131 
 77 0:49:39 SMITH, Emma F45 292 267 
 84 0:51:31 NORRIS, Shirley F65 226 282 
 184 2:21:25 Totals 

 9 :  Freckleton and Warton RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 43 0:44:46 O'KELLY, Michelle F S 234 198 
 57 0:46:06 BEATTIE, Jayne F45 19 221 
 103 1:23:47 THUNDER, Helen F55 312 331 
 203 2:54:39 Totals 

 10 :  Lancaster Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 76 0:49:24 ROBERTS, Maureen F60 263 265 
 96 0:58:08 TAYLOR, Heidi F45 311 319 
 97 0:58:10 BROOKS, Emma F50 38 320 
 269 2:45:42 Totals 



 

 11 :  Red Rose Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 85 0:51:33 HALL, Deborah F35 125 284 
 89 0:54:16 CLARK, Karen F60 55 302 
 98 0:58:11 PARKINSON, Sarah F S 240 321 
 272 2:44:00 Totals 

 

Result of the Lancs Female Vet team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Wesham Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 3 0:34:45 COULTHURST, Sue F50 64 66 
 9 0:38:52 COOPER, Sharon F45 61 109 
 10 0:38:52 LEONARD, Suzanne F45 188 110 
 22 1:52:30 Totals 

 2 :  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 2 0:33:36 WRIGHT, Bev F55 370 54 
 6 0:38:04 MAHER, Dawn F35 194 93 
 16 0:40:12 WHITELEY, Gina F50 354 130 
 24 1:51:52 Totals 

 3 :  Lytham St Annes Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 4 0:36:09 HOLMES, Barbara F60 144 72 
 8 0:38:47 MARKHAM, Claire F45 196 107 
 12 0:39:12 HARDMAN, Pamela F60 132 115 
 24 1:54:08 Totals 

 4 :  Blackburn Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 11 0:38:59 MATTHEWMAN, Jane F35 200 113 
 18 0:40:18 JENKINSON, Trudi F50 165 134 
 19 0:40:18 BARON, Jeanette F55 14 135 
 48 1:59:35 Totals 

 5 :  Thornton Cleveleys RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 15 0:39:59 BARTON, Sarah F35 17 127 
 22 0:41:52 KERR, Helen F35 174 153 
 24 0:42:52 TOMLINSON, Michelle F55 314 164 
 61 2:04:43 Totals 

 6 :  Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 13 0:39:30 SUMNER, Joanne F40 301 119 
 20 0:40:50 STAPLETON, Emily F45 297 145 
 30 0:43:34 LEWIS, Helena F50 189 179 
 63 2:03:54 Totals 

 7 :  Preston Harriers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 32 0:44:19 WIGGINS, Olga F40 358 190 
 42 0:45:40 KIRKBY, Maureen F65 179 213 
 75 0:53:45 PROFFITT, Alex F35 250 299 
 149 2:23:44 Totals 

 8 :  Fylde Coast Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 17 0:40:15 CHESTER, Kathryn F50 50 131 
 65 0:49:39 SMITH, Emma F45 292 267 
 71 0:51:31 NORRIS, Shirley F65 226 282 
 153 2:21:25 Totals 

 9 :  Lancaster Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 64 0:49:24 ROBERTS, Maureen F60 263 265 
 83 0:58:08 TAYLOR, Heidi F45 311 319 
 84 0:58:10 BROOKS, Emma F50 38 320 
 231 2:45:42 Totals 

 10 :  Red Rose Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 72 0:51:33 HALL, Deborah F35 125 284 
 76 0:54:16 CLARK, Karen F60 55 302 
 85 0:58:14 PARKINSON, Alison F50 416 322 
 233 2:44:04 Totals 

 


